SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Thomas to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 1 by Senator Ullo

1	AMENDMENT NO. 1
2	On page 2, line 1, after "Precincts" insert "601,"
3	AMENDMENT NO. 2
4	On page 3, line 27, delete "117, 121," and after "127," insert "129,"
5	AMENDMENT NO. 3
6	On page 5, line 4, after "420," insert "605,"
7	AMENDMENT NO. 4
8	On page 5, line 6, after "C05," insert "C06,"
9	AMENDMENT NO. 5
10	On page 5, line 8, delete "120A,"
11	AMENDMENT NO. 6
12	On page 5, line 12, delete "601,"
13	AMENDMENT NO. 7
14	On page 5, line 13, delete "605," and "C06,"
15	AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 5, line 16, after "116," insert "117," and after "119," delete "123, and 129" and insert "120A, 121, and 123"

16 17